
 

ICAR-Agricultural Technology Application Research Institute, Zone-IV 

(Indian Council of Agricultural Research, Ministry of Agriculture) 

Hkk0 d`0 vuq0 i0 laLFkku & d`f"k izkS|ksfxdh vuqiz;ksx vuqla/kku laLFkku] tksu&4 

dsUnzh; vkyw vuqla/kku ifjlj] lgk; uxj] txnso iFk] iVuk&801 506 ¼fcgkj½ 

  Ph: 0612- 2226086/2226950         Email: ataripatna@gmail.com              Fax: 0612-2223706 

 

 

,Q-l- 1¼8½@,Vh,vkjvkbZ&iVuk@2019&20@       19 twu] 2019 

F.No.1(8)/ATAR-PTN/Adv./2019-20/      19th June, 2019 

bZ&fufonk lwpuk 

E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

funs'kd Hkk-d`-vuq-i-&d`rvla iVuk dh vksj ls uhps mfY[kf[kr dk;ksZa ds fu"iknu gsrq izfrf"Br@fo’ks"kKrkizkIr izfr"Bkuksa ls 

[kqyh nksgjh cksyh fufonk,a vkeaf=r dh tkrh gS% 

Open double bid tenders are invited on behalf of Director, ICAR-ATARI, Patna from 

reputed/specialized firms for the following jobs: 
 

dk;Z lwph 

Job list 

bZ&fufonk 

lwpuk 

E-

Tender 

Notice 

No. 

fufonk tek 

djus dh 

vafre rkjh[k 

Last date of 

submission 

of tender 

 

fufonk [kqyus 

dh rkjh[k 

Date of 

opening of 

tender 

 

bZ&fufonk vkbZMh 

E-Tender ID 

Hkk-d`-vuq-i-&d`rvla iVuk esa fizafVx dk;Z gsrq 

okf"kZd nj vuqca/k A 

Annual Rate Contract for Printing Job at 

ICAR-ATARI, Patna 

02/2019 12/07/2019 

(5:00 PM) 

¼vijkgu 

5%00 cts½ 

16/07/2019 

(11:00 AM) 

¼iwokZgu 

11%00 cts½ 

2019_DARE_ 

478680_1 

Hkk-d`-vuq-i-&d`rvla iVuk esa vuqca/k ij Jfed 

lsokvksa ds izko/kku ds fy, dk;Z gsrq okf"kZd nj 

vuqca/k A 

Annual Rate Contract for providing 

manpower services at ICAR-ATARI, 

Patna 

03/2019 12/07/2019 

(5:00 PM) 

¼vijkgu 

5%00 cts½ 

16/07/2019 

(11:00 AM) 

¼iwokZgu 

11%00 cts½ 

2019_DARE_ 

478740_1 

 

d- fuofnk ds fu;e ,oa 'krksZ ds lkFk foLr`r fofunsZ’ku Hkk-d`-vuq-i-&d`rvla dh osolkbV ;kuh www.ataripatna.res.in       

,oa lhihih iksVZy] fufonk nLrkost esa miyC/k gSS ¼flQZ lanHkZ ds fy,½ 

[k- cksfy;kWa flQZ lhihih iksVZy osolkbV % https:.//eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app ij vkWuykbu tek dh tkuh pkfg,A  

a. The detailed specification with terms & conditions of the tender is available on the ICAR-ATARI, 

Patna website i.e. www.ataripatna.res.in and CPP Portal in the tender document (for reference 

only). 

b. Bids have to be submitted online only at CPP Porta website:https:.//eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 

 

lgk;d iz’kklfud vf/kdjh 

Assistant Administrative officer  

http://www.ataripatna.res.in/

